CONTRACT REF: SD/801/7/024

SCHOOL: Lowdham C of E Primary

BUS OPERATOR: AOT

BUS SERVICE NO: 606 CAPACITY: 32

VEHICLE SPEC Single AGE OF VEHICLE [N/A

CONTRACT START: 04/09/2024|CONTRACT END: 31/07/2027
OPTION TO EXTEND: |1 Year CONTRACT TYPE: |MIN COST

ROUTE AM:|Oxton, Epperstone, Lowdham Grange, Lowdham C of E Primary

ROUTE PM:|Route Reversed

MORNINGS

Oxton, Green Dragon

Oxton, Main Street/EIm Croft
Epperstone, Main Street/Chapel Lane
Epperstone, Main Street/Hagg Lane
Lowdham Grange

Lowdham C of E School

AFTERNOONS
Lowdham C of E School
Lowdham Grange
Oxton

Epperstone

NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit

by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service

TIMETABLE

stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

Depart

Arrive

Arrive
Depart

Arrive

08:25
08:27
08:31
08:32
08:40
08:50

15:25
15:35
15:40
15:50
15:55

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.




