CONTRACT REF:	SD/801/7/024		
SCHOOL:	Lowdham C of E Primary		
BUS OPERATOR:	AOT		
BUS SERVICE NO:	606	CAPACITY:	32
VEHICLE SPEC	Single	AGE OF VEHICLE	N/A
CONTRACT START:	04/09/2024	CONTRACT END:	31/07/202
OPTION TO EXTEND:	1 Year	CONTRACT TYPE:	MIN COST

ROUTE AM:	Oxton, Epperstone, Lowdham Grange, Lowdham C of E Primary
	Route Reversed

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS

Oxton, Green Dragon Oxton, Main Street/Elm Croft	Depart	08:25 08:27
Epperstone, Main Street/Chapel Lane		08:31
Epperstone, Main Street/Hagg Lane		08:32
Lowdham Grange		08:40
Lowdham C of E School	Arrive	08:50
AFTERNOONS		
Lowdham C of E School	Arrive	15:25
	Depart	15:35
Lowdham Grange		15:40
Oxton		15:50
Epperstone	Arrive	15:55

NOTES

- 1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit by the Authority
- 2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.
- 3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.
- 4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.